
Northumberland Paramedics - Cash Basis

Description  2020 Budget   2020 Actual  2021 Budget   2021 Actual  2022 Budget  2023 Proposed 

 $ Increase 
(Decrease) Over 

2022 Budget 

 % Increase 
(Decrease) Over 

2022 Budget 

Revenue
Taxation 7,775,464 7,775,464 7,442,044 7,442,044 8,125,571 8,872,253              746,683 9.2%
Taxation - Dedicated Infrastructure - - - - - - - 
Other Taxation Revenue - - - - - - - 
Internal Chargebacks - - - - - - - 
Grants - - - - - - - 
Subsidies 6,275,083 7,071,315 6,976,961 7,877,367 10,375,643 10,416,734            41,091 0.4%
Permits and Fees - - - - - - - 
Licenses - - - - - - - 
Interest Revenue - - - - - - - 
Resident Revenue - - - - - - - 
Social Housing Revenue - - - - - - - 
County Revenue - - - - - 25,200 25,200 #DIV/0!
Other Revenue 50,000 299,273 100,000 406,785 100,000 100,000 - 0.0%
Proceeds From Disposition - - - - - - - 
Total Revenue 14,100,547              15,146,052              14,519,005              15,726,196              18,601,214              19,414,188        812,974 4.4%

Expenditures
Salaries and Wages 8,566,416 8,678,075 8,666,591 9,319,581 10,581,829 11,594,042            1,012,213              9.6%
Benefits 2,288,576 2,113,453 2,521,908 2,353,220 3,174,840 3,551,224              376,384 11.9%
Travel and Training 102,825 53,978 142,825 12,827 142,825 144,969 2,144 1.5%
Materials and Supplies 73,463 481,610 93,523 189,773 93,523 95,225 1,702 1.8%

EMS Supplies 347,240 368,005 307,180 344,281 807,180 551,578 (255,602) -31.7%
Raw Food - - - - - - - 
LTC Supplies - - - - - - - 
Transportation Supplies - - - - - - - 
Insurance 35,360 43,904 36,421 41,964 41,884 43,141 1,257 3.0%
Licences 7,065 4,833 7,065 771 7,065 7,171 106 1.5%
Information Technology 53,945 45,993 53,945 153,445 53,945 56,505 2,560 4.7%
External Services 47,224 39,314 47,224 64,920 47,224 73,133 25,909 54.9%
Utilities 220,000 173,961 220,000 277,251 230,000 324,000 94,000 40.9%
Rent and Property Tax 23,130 25,371 23,130 18,440 23,130 23,477 347 1.5%
Repairs and Maintenance 161,052 169,551 155,052 205,168 155,052 160,380 5,328 3.4%
TCAs under Threshold 96,640 197,547 130,220 117,502 120,220 122,024 1,804 1.5%
Waste Expenses - - - - - - - 
Internal Chargebacks 1,269,361 1,051,278 1,358,921 1,136,893 1,505,497 1,627,319              121,822 8.1%
External Transfers - - - - - - - 
Financial Services 140,944 141,056 140,944 141,056 141,056 141,056 - 0.0%
SS Program Expenses - - - - - - - 
Total Expenditures 13,433,240              13,587,929              13,904,949              14,377,090              17,125,269              18,515,243        1,389,974              8.1%

Investments
Investments - - - - - - - 
TCAs over Threshold 1,208,250 1,330,600 505,000 581,360 1,357,000 750,000 (607,000) -44.7%
Transfers to Reserves 848,250 848,250 795,000 825,000 917,000 1,040,000              123,000 13.4%
Total Investments 2,056,500 2,178,850 1,300,000 1,406,360 2,274,000 1,790,000          (484,000) -21.3%

Financing
Short Term Debt - - - - - - - 
Long Term Debt - - - - - - - 
Transfers From Reserves (1,389,194) (1,349,194) (685,944) (685,944) (798,056) (891,056) (93,000) 11.7%
Total Financing (1,389,194) (1,349,194) (685,944) (685,944) (798,056) (891,056)            (93,000) 11.7%

Surplus / (Deficit) - 728,467 - 628,690 - - - 0.0%
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Northumberland Paramedics - Cash Basis

Description  2023 Proposed 
 2024 Budget 

Forecast 
 2025 Budget 

Forecast 
 2026 Budget 

Forecast 
 2027 Budget 

Forecast 
 2028 Budget 

Forecast 
 2029 Budget 

Forecast 
 2030 Budget 

Forecast 
 2031 Budget 

Forecast 
 2032 Budget 

Forecast 

Revenue
Taxation 8,872,253             8,887,189             8,746,121             8,989,704             9,022,945             9,346,597             9,625,786             10,025,327           10,081,721           10,418,882           
Taxation - Dedicated Infrastructure - - - - - - - - - - 
Other Taxation Revenue - - - - - - - - - - 
Internal Chargebacks - - - - - - - - - - 
Grants - - - - - - - - - - 
Subsidies 10,416,734           11,110,391           9,024,986             8,459,925             8,603,147             8,780,368             8,961,632             9,147,007             9,336,622             9,530,578             
Permits and Fees - 262,500 - 116,700 - - - - - - 
Licenses - - - - - - - - - - 
Interest Revenue - - - - - - - - - - 
Resident Revenue - - - - - - - - - - 
Social Housing Revenue - - - - - - - - - - 
County Revenue 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
Other Revenue 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000
Proceeds From Disposition - - - - - - - - - - 
Total Revenue 19,414,188        20,385,280        17,896,307        17,691,529        17,751,292        18,252,165        18,712,618        19,297,534        19,543,544        20,074,660        

Expenditures
Salaries and Wages 11,594,042           11,844,806           10,425,846           10,071,373           10,272,800           10,478,258           10,687,825           10,901,579           11,119,611           11,342,005           
Benefits 3,551,224             3,657,761             3,259,749             3,183,215             3,278,712             3,377,072             3,478,383             3,582,732             3,690,214             3,800,919             
Travel and Training 144,969 147,870 150,828 153,845 156,922 160,061 163,260 166,524 169,856 173,254
Materials and Supplies 95,225 97,130 99,072 101,053 103,074 105,135 107,235 109,381 111,567 113,796

EMS Supplies 551,578 496,229 353,184 330,874 337,491 344,242 351,127 358,150 365,312 372,619
Raw Food - - - - - - - - - - 
LTC Supplies - - - - - - - - - - 
Transportation Supplies - - - - - - - - - - 
Insurance 43,141 44,435 45,768 47,141 48,555 50,012 51,512 53,057 54,649 56,288
Licences 7,171 7,314 7,461 7,610 7,762 7,917 8,075 8,237 8,402 8,570
Information Technology 56,505 57,637 58,788 59,962 61,163 62,388 63,635 64,912 66,210 67,534
External Services 73,133 74,092 105,070 76,068 77,086 78,124 79,183 80,263 81,364 82,486
Utilities 324,000 312,120 318,359 324,734 331,228 337,858 344,607 351,492 358,530 365,704
Rent and Property Tax 23,477 23,946 24,425 5,687 5,801 5,917 6,035 6,156 6,279 6,405
Repairs and Maintenance 160,380 163,588 166,855 159,601 162,789 166,048 169,354 172,739 176,199 179,728
TCAs under Threshold 122,024 124,464 126,953 129,492 132,083 134,725 137,419 140,167 142,970 145,830
Waste Expenses - - - - - - - - - - 
Internal Chargebacks 1,627,319             1,631,388             1,637,074             1,755,955             1,790,491             1,804,806             1,839,309             1,881,858             1,915,881             1,948,022             
External Transfers - - - - - - - - - - 
Financial Services 141,056 - - - - - - - - - 
SS Program Expenses - - - - - - - - - - 
Total Expenditures 18,515,243        18,682,780        16,779,432        16,406,610        16,765,957        17,112,563        17,486,959        17,877,247        18,267,044        18,663,160        

Investments
Investments - - - - - - - - - - 
TCAs over Threshold 750,000 1,150,000             1,526,875             984,919 685,335 1,619,602             925,659 1,870,287             976,500 1,111,500             
Transfers to Reserves 1,040,000             1,440,000             1,116,875             1,284,919             985,335 1,139,602             1,225,659             1,360,287             1,276,500             1,411,500             
Total Investments 1,790,000          2,590,000          2,643,750          2,269,838          1,670,670          2,759,204          2,151,318          3,230,574          2,253,000          2,523,000          

Financing
Short Term Debt - - - - - - - - - - 
Long Term Debt - - - - - - - - - - 
Transfers From Reserves (891,056) (887,500) (1,526,875)            (984,919) (685,335) (1,619,602)            (925,659) (1,810,287)            (976,500) (1,111,500)            
Total Financing (891,056)           (887,500)           (1,526,875)         (984,919)           (685,335)           (1,619,602)         (925,659)           (1,810,287)         (976,500)           (1,111,500)         

Surplus / (Deficit) - - - - - - - - - -
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